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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务
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王帅
姚雪岩
高玉杰
黄培杰
段飞宇
周凯峰
周仲坤
胡国富
李壮
蔡杰
王泽润
张建杰
王猛
李文金

守门员

底线

左边锋

中后卫

边锋

中后卫

左后卫

底线
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左边锋
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右边锋
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197

205
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184
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195

192
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191.6

90

95

87

82
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81

88
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81
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77
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 85.4

B

C

D

刘康伶

刘文宁

王永存

主教练

教练

医生

03/09/1997

19/11/1996

16/10/1998

15/01/1998

13/05/1997

31/05/2000

02/01/1997

17/10/1997

16/01/2000

12/05/2000

19/02/1998

29/10/1997

06/07/1997

15/03/1998

生日 俱乐部
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替换队员
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